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Wimbledon 2014 Boys' Singles Championship 

Champion: 

[1]RUBLEV, Andrey RUS
WIERSHOLM, Henrik USA

(Q)BERRETTINI, Matteo ITA
(Q)SANTILLAN, Akira AUS

ROSAS, Juan Jose PER
BOURCHIER, Harry AUS
VAN RIJTHOVEN, Tim NED

[15]YAMASAKI, Jumpei JPN
[12]MAJCHRZAK, Kamil POL

MENEZES, Joao BRA
(W)MALIK, Jamie GBR
(Q)RUBIN, Noah USA

APOSTOL, Bogdan Ionut ROU
CHUNG, Yunseong KOR
BLASKO, Martin SVK

[7]TIAFOE, Francis USA
[4]MUNAR, Jaume ESP

KANG, Ku Keon KOR
BAHAMONDE, Francisco ARG
BOBROV, Bogdan RUS

(W)CASH, Julian GBR
FRITZ, Taylor Harry USA
SERDARUSIC, Nino CRO

[14]ZORMANN, Marcelo BRA
[10] (W)LEE, Duck Hee KOR

BALDI, Filippo ITA
(Q)ARCONADA, Jordi ARG

POLJAK, David CZE
(W)PURCELL, Rhett GBR

RYBAKOV, Alex USA
CHRYSOCHOS, Petros CYP

[5]HALYS, Quentin FRA
[8]TATLOT, Johan Sebastien FRA

JASIKA, Omar AUS
ALVAREZ, Nicolas PER
MOLCAN, Alex SVK

(W)CANNELL, Joel GBR
ZIELINSKI, Jan POL
CHOINSKI, Jan GER

[11]MMOH, Michael USA
[13]ZUKAS, Matias ARG

OH, Chan-Yeong KOR
(L)IAMACHKINE, Pedro PER

USPENSKY, Dennis USA
MATSUMURA, Ryotaro JPN
FRUNZA, Nicolae ROU

(W)SAPWELL, Joshua GBR
[3]LUZ, Orlando BRA
[6]KOZLOV, Stefan USA
(Q)MATOS, Rafael BRA

MARTINEZ PORTERO, Pedro ESP
(Q)HONG, Seong Chan KOR

HURKACZ, Hubert POL
MIEDLER, Lucas AUT
APPELGREN, Daniel SWE

[9]NAKAGAWA, Naoki JPN
[16]MEDVEDEV, Daniil RUS

CONKIC, Petar SRB
POLMANS, Marc AUS
SMITH, Logan USA

(W)SENDEGEYA, Alexander GBR
(Q)SOENDERGAARD, Simon Friis DEN
(Q)PELLEGRINO, Andrea ITA

[2] (W)CHUNG, Hyeon KOR

A.RUBLEV [1]
 6-1 4-6 6-4
M.BERRETTINI

 6-4 6-3
H.BOURCHIER

 6-2 7-6(3)
T.VAN RIJTHOVEN

 6-1 6-2
K.MAJCHRZAK [12]

 6-3 6-4
N.RUBIN

 6-2 6-4
Y.CHUNG

 2-6 7-6(6) 6-4
F.TIAFOE [7]

 6-4 3-6 6-3
J.MUNAR [4]

 2-6 6-2 7-5
F.BAHAMONDE

 6-4 6-1
T.FRITZ

 6-4 6-2
M.ZORMANN [14]

 6-7(9) 6-1 9-7
F.BALDI

 6-3 6-4
J.ARCONADA

 6-4 7-5
A.RYBAKOV

 7-6(5) 3-6 9-7
P.CHRYSOCHOS

 4-6 6-4 6-2
J.TATLOT [8]

 7-5 4-6 12-10
A.MOLCAN

 7-6(7) 6-3
J.ZIELINSKI

 7-5 6-4
M.MMOH [11]

 6-7(2) 6-3 6-1
M.ZUKAS [13]

 6-4 3-6 6-1
P.IAMACHKINE

 7-6(4) 6-3
N.FRUNZA

 2-6 7-6(4) 13-11
J.SAPWELL

 4-6 6-3 6-0
S.KOZLOV [6]

 6-4 6-1
P.MARTINEZ PORTERO

 6-4 6-2
L.MIEDLER

 6-1 6-2
N.NAKAGAWA [9]

 7-5 6-2
P.CONKIC

 3-6 7-6(5) 2-1 Ret.
L.SMITH

 7-5 6-2
S.SOENDERGAARD

 6-3 6-0
H.CHUNG [2]

 6-1 6-2

A.RUBLEV [1]
 4-6 6-3 14-12

T.VAN RIJTHOVEN
 6-4 7-6(7)

N.RUBIN
 6-3 7-5

A.RYBAKOV
 6-4 6-3

J.SAPWELL
 6-4 6-3

L.SMITH
 7-6(0) 6-3



1st Round 2nd Round 1/8 1/4 1/2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Wimbledon 2014 Girls' Singles Championship 

Champion: 

[1]JOROVIC, Ivana SRB
MCCARTHY, Kaitlyn USA
BADOSA GIBERT, Paula ESP
STEFANI, Luisa BRA

(W)TAYLOR, Gabriella GBR
(Q)SEBOV, Katherine CAN

GRENDE, Tami INA
[15]BONDAR, Anna HUN
[12]VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE
(W)CHRISTIE, Freya GBR

STEFFENSEN, Katrine Isabel USA
KUZMOVA, Viktoria SVK
MENDEZ, Seone AUS

(Q)HUTCHINSON, Holly GBR
CRISTIAN, Jaqueline Adina ROU

[7]ABANDA, Francoise CAN
[3]BLACK, Tornado Alicia USA
(Q)BROGAN, Anna GBR

BOUZKOVA, Marie CZE
(W)SRAMKOVA, Rebecca SVK

YEROLYMOS, Margot FRA
(Q)OGANDO, Yolimar PUR

BOULTER, Katie GBR
[13]HON, Priscilla AUS
[9]KALININA, Anhelina UKR
(W)DART, Harriet GBR

IVANOVA, Dasha USA
YE, Qiu Yu CHN

(W)MIKHEEVA, Anastasia GBR
OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT
VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia RUS

[6]SHYMANOVICH, Iryna BLR
[5]TEICHMANN, Jil Belen SUI

STOLLAR, Fanny HUN
LEVASHOVA, Evgeniya RUS
TURATI, Bianca ITA
KINGSLEY, Raveena USA
HEINOVA, Simona CZE

(W)ARBUTHNOTT, Emily GBR
[10]XU, Shilin CHN
[16]BAINS, Naiktha AUS

MINNEN, Greetje BEL
KENIN, Sofia USA
VIDAL, Leticia Garcia BRA

(W)BURRAGE, Jodie Anna GBR
(Q)SOYLU, Ipek TUR

RUSE, Elena Gabriela ROU
[4]BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, Aliona ESP
[8]SCHMIEDLOVA, Kristina SVK

ARCONADA, Usue Maitane USA
PLOSKINA, Helen UKR
BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS
ZARAZUA, Renata MEX

(Q)MIKULSKYTE, Justina LTU
SWAN, Katie GBR

[11]ROSCA, Ioana Loredana ROU
[14]SAMIR, Sandra EGY
(Q)GORDON, Michaela USA

WALLACE, Isabelle GBR
GRABHER, Julia AUT

(Q)GALFI, Dalma HUN
FETT, Jana CRO

(W)LUMSDEN, Maia GBR
[2]BELLIS, Catherine Cartan USA

I.JOROVIC [1]
 6-1 4-6 6-3
P.BADOSA GIBERT

 6-3 6-0
G.TAYLOR

 7-5 6-1
T.GRENDE

 6-1 6-4
M.VONDROUSOVA [12]

 7-6(5) 6-2
V.KUZMOVA

 6-4 6-4
S.MENDEZ

 6-3 2-6 8-6
F.ABANDA [7]

 6-3 6-2
T.BLACK [3]

 6-3 6-4
R.SRAMKOVA

 6-3 6-3
M.YEROLYMOS

 6-1 7-6(1)
K.BOULTER

 6-3 6-3
A.KALININA [9]

 2-6 7-6(2) 6-3
D.IVANOVA

 7-6(4) 4-6 6-2
J.OSTAPENKO

 6-4 6-3
N.VIKHLYANTSEVA

 6-1 6-3
J.TEICHMANN [5]

 6-2 7-5
E.LEVASHOVA

 6-3 0-6 6-3
S.HEINOVA

 7-6(1) 6-4
S.XU [10]

 6-3 6-2
G.MINNEN

 6-3 6-4
S.KENIN

 6-4 6-2
I.SOYLU

 6-4 6-3
E.RUSE

 6-4 6-1
K.SCHMIEDLOVA [8]

 6-1 6-2
K.BIRRELL

 2-6 7-5 6-3
J.MIKULSKYTE

 2-6 6-2 9-7
I.ROSCA [11]

 6-4 6-4
M.GORDON

 6-1 3-6 6-0
I.WALLACE

 6-1 6-2
D.GALFI

 7-5 6-3
M.LUMSDEN

 6-7(4) 6-3 6-4

P.BADOSA GIBERT
 6-2 7-5

M.VONDROUSOVA [12]
 6-3 6-2

K.BOULTER
 6-3 6-3

A.KALININA [9]
 6-1 6-2

J.TEICHMANN [5]
 7-5 4-6 6-4

S.XU [10]
 5-0 Ret.
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Wimbledon 2014 Boys' Doubles Championship 

Champion: 

[1]KOZLOV USA / RUBLEV RUS

CHUNG KOR / RYBAKOV USA

CHOINSKI GER / HURKACZ POL

HONG KOR / KANG KOR

BALDI ITA / MIEDLER AUT

LEE KOR / SOENDERGAARD DEN

(W)CANNELL GBR / STEWART GBR

[6]BAHAMONDE ARG / ZUKAS ARG

[4]MMOH USA / TIAFOE USA

BOBROV RUS / USPENSKY USA

BERRETTINI ITA / PELLEGRINO ITA

MATOS BRA / MENEZES BRA

BOURCHIER AUS / POLMANS AUS

ARCONADA ARG / CONKIC SRB

(W)MALIK GBR / PURCELL GBR

[7]CHRYSOCHOS CYP / SERDARUSIC CRO

[5]MARTINEZ PORTERO ESP / MUNAR ESP

HARRIS RSA / IAMACHKINE PER

JASIKA AUS / ROSAS PER

APPELGREN SWE / POLJAK CZE

ALVAREZ PER / WIERSHOLM USA

FRITZ USA / SMITH USA

(W)CASH GBR / SENDEGEYA GBR

[3]LUZ BRA / ZORMANN BRA

[8]MAJCHRZAK POL / ZIELINSKI POL

MEDVEDEV RUS / SANTILLAN AUS

(W)CLARKE GBR / WALTERS GBR

NAKAGAWA JPN / VAN RIJTHOVEN NED

MATSUMURA JPN / YAMASAKI JPN

APOSTOL ROU / FRUNZA ROU

BLASKO SVK / MOLCAN SVK

[2]HALYS FRA / TATLOT FRA
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Wimbledon 2014 Girls' Doubles Championship 

Champion: 

[1]KALININA UKR / SHYMANOVICH BLR

SOYLU TUR / XU CHN

IVANOVA USA / STEFFENSEN USA

BIRRELL AUS / MINNEN BEL

CRISTIAN ROU / RUSE ROU

(W)LUMSDEN GBR / TAYLOR GBR

GRENDE INA / YE CHN

[6]FETT CRO / ROSCA ROU

[4]BOULTER GBR / JOROVIC SRB

LEVASHOVA RUS / MENDEZ AUS

PLOSKINA UKR / TERZIYSKA BUL

STEFANI BRA / ZARAZUA MEX

(W)BROGAN GBR / DART GBR

ARCONADA USA / STOLLAR HUN

GORDON USA / KENIN USA

[8]KUZMOVA SVK / SCHMIEDLOVA SVK

[7]HEINOVA CZE / VONDROUSOVA CZE

(W)ARBUTHNOTT GBR / HUTCHINSON GBR

WARGNIER FRA / YEROLYMOS FRA

BOUZKOVA CZE / GALFI HUN

CHRISTIE GBR / WALLACE GBR

BELLIS USA / SWAN GBR

KINGSLEY USA / MCCARTHY USA

[3]BAINS AUS / BLACK USA

[5]BADOSA GIBERT ESP / BOLSOVA ZADOINOV ESP

SEBOV CAN / VIDAL BRA

CLARK MEX / OGANDO PUR

MIKULSKYTE LTU / VIKHLYANTSEVA RUS

(W)BURRAGE GBR / MIKHEEVA GBR

BONDAR HUN / OSTAPENKO LAT

GRABHER AUT / TURATI ITA

[2]HON AUS / TEICHMANN SUI


